Entry

25

34

Bennett, Mark

White, Megan

(2a) KBIS Club - Senior 70cm & (2b) KBIS Club - Junior 70cm

Rider

Prestige Equestrian - 14 October 2025

Entries For Competition

Printed by Jane Ogle at 14/10/2025 09:13:40

Horse Section
BALLY CL70
MENIN GATE CL70

Printed by Jane Ogle at 14/10/2025 09:13:40

Results

0/46.38 0/40.28

4(K)/55.98 8(KK)/48.48

Prize

Pl



Entry

41
25
28
22

34

Prestige Equestrian - 14 October 2025

(3a) KBIS Club - Senior 80cm & (3b) KBIS Club - Junior 80cm

Rider

Rhondda Warner-King
Bennett, Mark
Edmond, Ashley
Chambers, Tracy

White, Megan

FIN

BALLY

DINKY

SUGARLOAF

MENIN GATE

Entries For Competition

Printed by Jane Ogle at 14/10/2025 09:34:23

Horse Section

CL80
CL80
CL8o
BLUE CL80

CL80

Printed by Jane Ogle at 14/10/2025 09:34:23

Results Prize

0/42.94 0/35.90
0/43.56 0/38.10
0/50.40 0/43.90
0/43.66 4(K)/40.63

0/54.13 8(KK)/53.60

Pl



Entry

28
35
31
21
26

31

Prestige Equestrian - 14 October 2025

(4a) KBIS Club - Senior 90cm & (4b) KBIS Club - Junior 90cm

Rider

Edmond, Ashley
White, Megan
Mccormack, Danielle
Smith, Beckie

Gia Neath

Mccormack, Danielle

Entries For Competition

Printed by Jane Ogle at 14/10/2025 09:54:12

Horse Section
DINKY CL90
STAG HORN CL90
HILDARE HARRIER CL90
NOVA CL90
AFS ROYALE DUCHESS CL90
HILDARE HARRIER CL90

Printed by Jane Ogle at 14/10/2025 09:54:12

Results Prize

0/51.50 0/43.40
0/46.79 4(K)/38.89
0/43.00 4(K)/41.54
4(K)/50.15 0/44.11
4(K)/51.93 0/47.25

8(KK)/47.46 0/43.56 HC

Pl



Prestige Equestrian - 14 October 2025

(5a) KBIS Club - Senior 1.00m & (5b) KBIS Club - Junior 1.00m

Entries For Competition

Printed by Jane Ogle at 14/10/2025 10:01:27

Entry Rider Horse Section Results Prize PI

29 Thomas, Emma KATE CL100 0/48.96 0/42.68 1

Printed by Jane Ogle at 14/10/2025 10:01:27



Entry

35

36

Prestige Equestrian - 14 October 2025

(6a) Senior British Novice Championship - First Round & (6b) Senior 90cm Open

Entries For Competition

Printed by Jane Ogle at 14/10/2025 10:19:20

Rider Horse Section Results Prize Pl
White, Megan STAG HORN BNOV 4(K)/42.91 8(KK)/41.60 25.00 |1
Jade Guyton PANTOUFLE BNOV 4(K)/47.05 8(KK)/43.40 Tkt

Printed by Jane Ogle at 14/10/2025 10:19:20



Prestige Equestrian - 14 October 2025

(7a) Nupafeed Supplements Senior Discovery - First Round & (7b) Senior 1.00m Open

Entry

43
27
40
36

42

Gilmour, Ross
Gilbertson, Harriet
Bragg, Sheenagh
Jade Guyton

Gilmour, Ross

Rider

Entries For Competition

Printed by Jane Ogle at 14/10/2025 11:05:50

Horse Section
UPTONS ACQUADIGIO D
HERO VAN KLEIN STATUM Z D
HARRISON VIII D
PANTOUFLE D
SLIM SHADY D

Printed by Jane Ogle at 14/10/2025 11:05:50

Results Prize

0/48.96 0/42.03 30.00
4(K)/51.36 0/48.15

4(K)/53.93 4(K)/42.60

4(K)/50.63 4(K)/45.21 Tkt

0/47.81 0/43.94 Tkt



Entry

43
32
39
44
37
45

30

Prestige Equestrian - 14 October 2025

(9a) Senior Newcomers Championship - First Round & (9b) Senior 1.10m Open

Rider

Gilmour, Ross
Higgins, Annette
Dani Evans
Gilmour, Ross
Jason Wood
Gilbertson, Harriet

Thomas, Emma

Entries For Competition

Printed by Jane Ogle at 14/10/2025 12:01:57

Horse

UPTONS ACQUADIGIO

MGH CRUISARDO STREET

ALDO

DEARONE B

NITOR

FERRARI

THE BUZZ FACTOR

Printed by Jane Ogle at 14/10/2025 12:01:57

Section

1.10M

1.10M

Results

0/47.62 4(K)/47.13
0/43.01 4(R)/58.95
4(K)/43.90 8(KK)/47.80
8(KK)/48.50 12(KKK)/51.41
(RFR)/--.—- Elim-Tech Tkt
0/48.83 0/57.58 Tkt

0/43.38 4(K)/45.43 Tkt

Prize

40.00

30.00

Pl

1



Entry

32
24
23
33

30

Prestige Equestrian - 14 October 2025

10 Senior 1.15m Open (inc. the National 1.15m Members Cup Qualifier)

Rider

Higgins, Annette

Evans, Dani

Powell, Sophia Elizabeth
Higgins, Annette

Thomas, Emma

Entries For Competition

Printed by Jane Ogle at 14/10/2025 12:17:49

Horse Results
MGH CRUISARDO STREET 0/42.93 0/43.21
WILSFORD LYRA 4(K)/45.81 0/47.52
RINCOOLA INDIRA M2S 8(KK)/41.03 0/44.09
MGH CARCASSONE 6(K:2)/48.53 (CKT)/--.-- Ret.
THE BUZZ FACTOR 0/43.54 0/45.76 Tkt

Printed by Jane Ogle at 14/10/2025 12:17:49

Prize

50.00

Pl

1



Prestige Equestrian - 14 October 2025

(11a) Redpost Equestrian Senior Foxhunter First Round & (11b) Senior 1.20m Open

Entries For Competition

Printed by Jane Ogle at 14/10/2025 12:54:18

Entry Rider Horse Section Results Prize PI
38 Dani Evans ALAN F 0/43.31 4(K)/45.61 1
24 Evans, Dani WILSFORD LYRA F 4(K)/44.82 12(KKK)/47.86 2
33 Higgins, Annette MGH CARCASSONE F 8(KK)/47.55 (T)/--.-- Ret.

Printed by Jane Ogle at 14/10/2025 12:54:18



Entry

38

Prestige Equestrian - 14 October 2025

12 Senior 1.25m Open

Entries For Competition

Printed by Jane Ogle at 14/10/2025 12:50:58

Rider Horse

Dani Evans ALAN 0/44.50 0/46.15

Printed by Jane Ogle at 14/10/2025 12:50:58

Results

Prize

Pl



