# (2a) KBIS Club - Senior 70cm & (2b) KBIS Club - Junior 70cm

#### **Entries For Competition**

Printed by Jane Ogle at 14/10/2025 09:13:40

Entry	Rider	Horse	Section	Results	Prize	PI	D C
25	Bennett, Mark	BALLY	CL70	0/46.38 0/40.28		1	Υ
34	White, Megan	MENIN GATE	CL70	4(K)/55.98 8(KK)/48.48		2	

Printed by Jane Ogle at 14/10/2025 09:13:40

## (3a) KBIS Club - Senior 80cm & (3b) KBIS Club - Junior 80cm

#### **Entries For Competition**

Printed by Jane Ogle at 14/10/2025 09:34:23

Entry	Rider	Horse	Section	Results	Prize	PI	D C
41	Rhondda Warner-King	FIN	CL80	0/42.94 0/35.90		1	Υ
25	Bennett, Mark	BALLY	CL80	0/43.56 0/38.10		2	Υ
28	Edmond, Ashley	DINKY	CL80	0/50.40 0/43.90		3	Υ
22	Chambers, Tracy	SUGARLOAF BLUE	CL80	0/43.66 4(K)/40.63		4	
34	White, Megan	MENIN GATE	CL80	0/54.13 8(KK)/53.60		5	

Printed by Jane Ogle at 14/10/2025 09:34:23

## (4a) KBIS Club - Senior 90cm & (4b) KBIS Club - Junior 90cm

#### **Entries For Competition**

Printed by Jane Ogle at 14/10/2025 09:54:12

Entry	Rider	Horse	Section	Results	Prize	PI	D C
28	Edmond, Ashley	DINKY	CL90	0/51.50 0/43.40		1	Υ
35	White, Megan	STAG HORN	CL90	0/46.79 4(K)/38.89		2	
31	Mccormack, Danielle	HILDARE HARRIER	CL90	0/43.00 4(K)/41.54		3	
21	Smith, Beckie	NOVA	CL90	4(K)/50.15 0/44.11		4	
26	Gia Neath	AFS ROYALE DUCHESS	CL90	4(K)/51.93 0/47.25		5	
31	Mccormack, Danielle	HILDARE HARRIER	CL90	8(KK)/47.46 0/43.56 HC		-	

Printed by Jane Ogle at 14/10/2025 09:54:12

## (5a) KBIS Club - Senior 1.00m & (5b) KBIS Club - Junior 1.00m

#### **Entries For Competition**

Printed by Jane Ogle at 14/10/2025 10:01:27

Entry	Rider	Horse	Section	Results	Prize	PI	D C
29	Thomas, Emma	KATE	CL100	0/48.96 0/42.68		1	Y

Printed by Jane Ogle at 14/10/2025 10:01:27

## (6a) Senior British Novice Championship - First Round & (6b) Senior 90cm Open

#### **Entries For Competition**

Printed by Jane Ogle at 14/10/2025 10:19:20

Entry	Rider	Horse	Section	Results	Prize	PI	D C
35	White, Megan	STAG HORN	BNOV	4(K)/42.91 8(KK)/41.60	25.00	1	
36	Jade Guyton	PANTOUFLE	BNOV	4(K)/47.05 8(KK)/43.40 Tkt		-	

Printed by Jane Ogle at 14/10/2025 10:19:20

## (7a) Nupafeed Supplements Senior Discovery - First Round & (7b) Senior 1.00m Open

#### **Entries For Competition**

Printed by Jane Ogle at 14/10/2025 11:05:50

Entry	Rider	Horse	Section	Results	Prize	PI	D C
43	Gilmour, Ross	UPTONS ACQUA DIGIO	D	0/48.96 0/42.03	30.00	1	Υ
27	Gilbertson, Harriet	HERO VAN KLEIN STATUM Z	D	4(K)/51.36 0/48.15		2	
40	Bragg, Sheenagh	HARRISON VIII	D	4(K)/53.93 4(K)/42.60		3	
36	Jade Guyton	PANTOUFLE	D	4(K)/50.63 4(K)/45.21 Tkt		-	
42	Gilmour, Ross	SLIM SHADY	D	0/47.81 0/43.94 Tkt		-	

Printed by Jane Ogle at 14/10/2025 11:05:50

## (9a) Senior Newcomers Championship - First Round & (9b) Senior 1.10m Open

#### **Entries For Competition**

Printed by Jane Ogle at 14/10/2025 12:01:57

Entry	Rider	Horse	Section	Results	Prize	PI	D C
43	Gilmour, Ross	UPTONS ACQUA DIGIO	N	0/47.62 4(K)/47.13	40.00	1	
32	Higgins, Annette	MGH CRUISARDO STREET	1.10M	0/43.01 4(R)/58.95	30.00	2	
39	Dani Evans	ALDO	N	4(K)/43.90 8(KK)/47.80		3	
44	Gilmour, Ross	DEARONE B	N	8(KK)/48.50 12(KKK)/51.41		4	
37	Jason Wood	NITOR	N	(RFR)/ Elim-Tech Tkt		-	
45	Gilbertson, Harriet	FERRARI	N	0/48.83 0/57.58 Tkt		-	
30	Thomas, Emma	THE BUZZ FACTOR	1.10M	0/43.38 4(K)/45.43 Tkt		-	

Printed by Jane Ogle at 14/10/2025 12:01:57

## 10 Senior 1.15m Open (inc. the National 1.15m Members Cup Qualifier)

#### **Entries For Competition**

Printed by Jane Ogle at 14/10/2025 12:17:49

Entry	Rider	Horse	Results	Prize	PI	D C
32	Higgins, Annette	MGH CRUISARDO STREET	0/42.93 0/43.21	50.00	1	Υ
24	Evans, Dani	WILSFORD LYRA	4(K)/45.81 0/47.52		2	
23	Powell, Sophia Elizabeth	RINCOOLA INDIRA M2S	8(KK)/41.03 0/44.09		3	
33	Higgins, Annette	MGH CARCASSONE	6(K:2)/48.53 (CKT)/ Ret.		-	
30	Thomas, Emma	THE BUZZ FACTOR	0/43.54 0/45.76 Tkt		-	

Printed by Jane Ogle at 14/10/2025 12:17:49

## (11a) Redpost Equestrian Senior Foxhunter First Round & (11b) Senior 1.20m Open

#### **Entries For Competition**

Printed by Jane Ogle at 14/10/2025 12:54:18

Entry	Rider	Horse	Section	Results	Prize	PI	D C
38	Dani Evans	ALAN	F	0/43.31 4(K)/45.61		1	
24	Evans, Dani	WILSFORD LYRA	F	4(K)/44.82 12(KKK)/47.86		2	
33	Higgins, Annette	MGH CARCASSONE	F	8(KK)/47.55 (T)/ Ret.		-	

Printed by Jane Ogle at 14/10/2025 12:54:18

# 12 Senior 1.25m Open

#### **Entries For Competition**

Printed by Jane Ogle at 14/10/2025 12:50:58

Entry	Rider	Horse	Results	Prize	PI	D C
38	Dani Evans	ALAN	0/44.50 0/46.15		1	Y

Printed by Jane Ogle at 14/10/2025 12:50:58